






equilibra   BALANS  (page 12)

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

BALANS collection page 12

INDIRECT collection page 18

DIRECT collection page 24

FLUO collection page 32

SYSTEM page 38

UP&DOWN version page 46

1970 mm

1690 mm

1410 mm

1130 mm

850 mm

570 mm

290 mm

140 mm

35 mm

0 mm

flexible connector

end cap

straight connector

equilibra   SYSTEM  (page 38)

2



suspended

ceiling

wall

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

equilibra   INDIRECT  (page 18) equilibra   DIRECT  (page 24) equilibra   FLUO  (page 32)

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

360 mm

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

360 mm

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

72 mm

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

360 mm

170 mm

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

360 mm

170 mm

1560 mm

1260 mm

960 mm

660 mm

1560 mm

1260 mm

960 mm

660 mm

1560 mm

1260 mm

960 mm

660 mm

wall angle (page 29)

up & down version (page 46)

3



4



5

equilibra lighting systems

INDIRECT DIRECT FLUO



Suspension method used for a group 
of luminaires equilibra BALANS.

Innovative method of asymmetrical 
suspension which ensures 
mechanical balance. 

The core element of this system 
is made of carbon fibre. 

This design has been registered 
and is protected by copyright.

suspended  oryginal carbon black tube
(max 1500 mm)6



equilibra
BALANS

Suspension method using the carbon tube 7



Suspension method used for a group 
of luminaires:   
equilibra INDIRECT, equilibra DIRECT 
and equilibra FLUO.

Suspension method using soft wires 
reinforced with a steel cable. 

Braided textile sheathing available 
in the following colours: white, black 
and red. 
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equilibra
DIRECT

Suspension method using the soft wires with a steel cable 9



Suspension method used for a group 
of luminaires equilibra SYSTEM.

Traditional steel cable suspensions 
with a separate power cable sheathed 
in braided textile is available in the 
following colours: white, black, red.
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equilibra
SYSTEM

Suspension method using the steel cable  11



INDIRECT lighting system
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BALANS col lect ion13



equilibra   BALANS   (suspended on the tube) 

STANDARD equilibra colours (other colours on request)

white matt 03 black matt 02 white gloss 23 black gloss 22

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

Suspension method

carbon black tube (max 1500 mm)
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cat. no. o 50043 o ~230V 6.20 kg 1480 mm

cat. no. o 50042 o ~230V 4.80 kg 1200 mm

cat. no. o 50041 o ~230V 4.00 kg 920 mm

wall suspended ceiling input voltage

min 5600

min 4480

min 3360

lm (WW*)

> 90

> 90

> 90

CRI weight lenght

equilibra BALANS LED

NW** on request

*WW - warm white   **NW - neutral white

max
1500
mm
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equilibra
BALANS



INDIRECT lighting system
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INDIRECT col lect ion19



equilibra   INDIRECT 

STANDARD equilibra colours (other colours on request)

white matt 03 black matt 02 white gloss 23 black gloss 22

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

360 mm

WIRE colours

black red white
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cat. no. 20044 50052 40044 ~230V 3.40 kg 1480 mm

cat. no. 20043 50051 40043 ~230V 2.65 kg 1200 mm

cat. no. 20042 50050 40042 ~230V 2.35 kg 920 mm

cat. no. 20041 50049 40041 ~230V 1.73 kg 640 mm

cat. no. 20040 o 40040 ~230V 1.10 kg 360 mm

wall suspended ceiling input voltage

min 5600

min 4480

min 3360

min 2240

min 1120

lm (WW*)

> 90

> 90

> 90

> 90

> 90

CRI weight lenght

equilibra INDIRECT LED

NW** on request

*WW - warm white   **NW - neutral white
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equilibra
INDIRECT
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equilibra
INDIRECT



DIRECT lighting system
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DIRECT col lect ion25



equilibra   DIRECT 

1480 mm

1200 mm

920 mm

640 mm

360 mm

170 mm

72 mm

STANDARD equilibra colours (other colours on request)

white matt 03 black matt 02 white gloss 23 black gloss 22

WIRE colours

black red white
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cat. no. 20058 50064 40056 ~230V > 80 4.10 kg 1480 mm

cat. no. 20057 50063 40055 ~230V > 80 3.30 kg 1200 mm

cat. no. 20056 50062 40054 ~230V > 80 2.80 kg 920 mm

cat. no. 20055 50061 40053 ~230V > 80 2.20 kg 640 mm

cat. no. 20054 o 40052 ~230V > 80 1.50 kg 360 mm

cat. no. 20053 o 40051 ~230V > 80 1.10 kg 170 mm

cat. no. o 50058 o ~230V > 80 0.48 kg 72 mm

20052

20051

20050

wall suspended ceiling input voltage

min 7500

min 6000

min 4500

min 3000

min 1500

min 700

min 350

lm (WW*) CRI weight lenght

equilibra DIRECT LED

wall angle (page 29)

up&down (page 46)

up&down (page 46)

NW** on request

*WW - warm white   **NW - neutral white

CRI > 90 on request
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equilibra
DIRECT
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equilibra
WALL ANGLE version



equilibra  BELL

The DIRECT group of products 
incorporate mains voltage 230V AC 
LED sources

wire colours: white, black, red 30



31

equilibra
BELL



FLUO lighting system
32



FLUO collection33



equilibra   FLUO 

STANDARD equilibra colours (other colours on request)

white matt 03 black matt 02 white gloss 23 black gloss 22

1560 mm

1260 mm

960 mm

660 mm

WIRE colours

black red white
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cat. no. 20075 54879 40071 ~230V 24+39 watt 3000K 3.90 kg 1560 mm

cat. no. 20074 50078 40070 ~230V 14+21 watt 3000K 3.90 kg 1560 mm

cat. no. 20073 50077 40069 ~230V 54 watt 3000K 2.80 kg 1260 mm

cat. no. 20072 50076 40068 ~230V 28 watt 3000K 2.80 kg 1260 mm

cat. no. 20071 50075 40067 ~230V 39 watt 3000K 2.40 kg 960 mm

cat. no. 20070 50074 40066 ~230V 21 watt 3000K 2.40 kg 960 mm

cat. no. 20069 50073 40065 ~230V 24 watt 3000K 1.80 kg 660 mm

wall suspended ceiling input voltage wattage colour temp. weight lenght

equilibra FLUO T5 SLS

4000K on request

cat. no. 20068 50072 40064 ~230V 14 watt 3000K 1.80 kg 660 mm
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equilibra
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equilibra
FLUO



DIRECT lighting system
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equi l ibra SYSTEM39



equilibra   SYSTEM 

1970 mm

1690 mm

1410 mm

1130 mm

850 mm

570 mm

290 mm

STANDARD equilibra colours (other colours on request)

white matt 03 black matt 02 white gloss 23 black gloss 22

WIRE colours

black red white

CAP & CONNECTORS

50034

50028

50029

end cap 35 mm

straight connector

flexible connector 140 mm
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cat. no. o 50020 o ~230V > 80 5.50 kg 1970 mm

cat. no. o 50019 o ~230V > 80 4.60 kg 1690 mm

cat. no. o 50018 o ~230V > 80 3.70 kg 1410 mm

cat. no. o 50017 o ~230V > 80 3.00 kg 1130 mm

cat. no. o 50016 o ~230V > 80 2.50 kg 850 mm

cat. no. o 50015 o ~230V > 80 1.80 kg 570 mm

cat. no. o 50014 o ~230V > 80 1.20 kg 290 mm

wall suspended ceiling input voltage

min 10500

min 9000

min 7500

min 6000

min 4500

min 3000

min 1500

lm (WW*) CRI weight lenght

equilibra DIRECT LED

NW** on request

*WW - warm white   **NW - neutral white

CRI > 90 on request

41



42



METHODS OF CONNECTING THE SYSTEM COMPONENTS

end cap straight connectorflexible connector
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SYSTEM
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equilibra
SYSTEM



U P & D O W N  V E R S I O N

cat. no. input voltage up - lm (ww*) down - lm (ww*)

LED module 12V 0.56W (cri > 80)

lenght

20052 ~230V 8x34 min 2600 640 mm

20051 ~230V 4x34 min 1300 360 mm

WW* - warm white
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equilibra
UP&DOWN version
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